PPP/PFI

PPP/PFI
PPP/PFI
22 16
14 154
27 172

225

167

PFI

15

P-PFI

11
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25,000,000
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24
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23

12
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10
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PPP/PFI
26

10

PPP/PFI
26

10

PPP/PFI
26

10

10
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Convention

MICE MICE
Incentive Travel

Meeting

Exhibition/Event




MICE

MICE

MICE

MICE

2500

2500 / 2500

10
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650-8567

5-10-1
078-362-4327
078-362-3925
kigyosoumu@pref.hyogo.lg.jp



